2/15

2/17
2/19
2/22
2/24
2/25

3/2

3/3
3/4
3/8
3/10
3/12
3/14

3/16

3/18
3/19
3/23

3/28
3/29
3/31
4/2

4/5

4/7

4/8
4/12
4/13

Opponent

2022 MHS LADY Wolves

Jamboree @Hammond

St. Thomas Aquinas

Albany

French Settlement
St. Scholastica Acad
St. Joseph Academy
West Feliciana (Pink)

Holden

EA(TV)

East Ascension(V)
Central Private
Family Christian

Jewel Sumner Tournament

Dunham
Loranger

Grace Christian Tourney
Grace Christian Tourney
Dunham

Hammond HMS

Mt. Hermon*

St. Joseph

First Responders RR

Holden*

Mt. Hermon™
Jewel Sumner
Central Private
Port Allen

Site

Softball Schedule

Time

Sportscomple

MHsS
MHS

MHSs
MHSs
MHS
MHS
HHS

MHS
EAHS
Central
FCA
JSHS
MHS

LHS

Alex
Alex
Dunham

HHMS
MHS
Traction
MHS

MHS
Mt.HS
JSHS
MHS
MHS

*HOME DISTRICT GAMES
*AWAY DISTRICT GAMES
Pink Game -Breast Cancer Awareness

TBA

3:45

4:00pm
11:00am
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

4:30 pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
TBA

4:00pm
5:00pm

TBA
TBA
5:00pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
TBA

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00 pm
4:00pm
4:00PM



