

2022 MHS LADY Wolves





Ell'	<u>Opponent</u> <u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	
2/12	Jamboree @Hammond	Sportscomple	TBA
2/15	St. Thomas Aquinas	MHS	3:45
2/17	Albany	MHS	4:00pm
2/19	French Settlement		11:00am
2/22	St. Scholastica Acad	MHS	3:45pm
2/24	St. Joseph Academy	MHS	3:45pm
2/25	West Feliciana (Pink)	MHS	3:45pm
		MHS	
3/2	Holden	HHS	4:30 pm
3/3	EA(JV)	MHS	4:00pm
3/4	East Ascension(V)	EAHS	5:00pm
3/8	Central Private	Central	3:45pm
3/10	Family Christian	F <i>CA</i>	4:00pm
3/12	Jewel Sumner Tournament	JSHS	TBA
3/14	Dunham	MHS	4:00pm
3/16	Loranger	LHS	5:00pm
3/18	Grace Christian Tourney	Alex	TBA
3/19	Grace Christian Tourney	Alex	TBA
3/23	Dunham	Dunham	5:00pm
3/28	Hammond HMS	HHMS	4:00pm
3/29	Mt. Hermon*	MHS	4:30pm
3/31	St. Joseph	Traction	5:00pm
4/2	First Responders RR	MHS	TBA
4/5	Holden*	MHS	4:30pm
4/7	Mt. Hermon*	Mt.HS	4:30pm
4/8	Jewel Sumner	JSHS	5:00 pm
4/12	Central Private	MHS	4:00pm
4/13	Port Allen	MHS	4:00PM

*AWAY DISTRICT GAMES

*AWAY DISTRICT GAMES

Pink Game -Breast Cancer Awareness